Project: Catalog #: Type:
Prepared by: Notes: Date:
E4DL
LED Commercial Downlight
Selectable CCT & Wattage
• EZCCT field-selectable CCT for all models with  - 3000K, 3500K & 4000K @ >90
CRI
• EZWATT field-selectable Wattage - 3 steps (6”, 8”, and 10” profiles), varied by

CCT&W-Select LED Commercial Downlight
50,000 System Lifetime ▪ 5-yr Warranty
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
4” Profile
6” Profile
8” Profile
E1RIP-4
10” Profile
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
L I G H T I N G
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming Energy Star Pallet Qty
E4DL4M9E93040-DF 50088 900 LM 12 75
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
selectable
90 120-347 0-10v Energy Star TBA
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming Energy Star Pallet Qty
E4DL6M14E93040-DS 50089
800, 1000, 1400
(LM) Selectable
10W, 12W, 17W
selectable
80
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
selectable
90 120-347 0-10v Energy Star TBA
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming Energy Star Pallet Qty
E4DL8M17E93040-DS 50090
1200, 1450, 1700
(LM) Selectable
14W, 17W, 20W
selectable
85
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
selectable
90 120-347 0-10v Energy Star TBA
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming Energy Star Pallet Qty
E4DL10M31E93040-DS 50091
2300, 2700, 3100
(LM) Selectable
30W, 35W, 40W
selectable